Somali

Familiarization Course

éDDSaESD

ETHIOPILA ”

-
_ R ’.Galcaio
o = T T
L =

]

L3
L= "l
! = = —_Beledweyre

JBaidoa
MOoOGADISH L

-
Merca
KE MY &

= Chisimayu
(Kismaayo) 0 100 200 km
o 100 200 rmi

Table of Contents

Introduction Introduction

Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Lesson 5
Lesson 6
Lesson 7
Lesson 8
Lesson 9
Lesson 10
Lesson 11
Lesson 12
Lesson 13
Lesson 14
Lesson 15
Lesson 16
Lesson 17
Lesson 18

Lesson 19
Lesson 20

Geography and People

Living and Working

Numbers, Dates, and Time

Daily Activities

Meeting the Family

Around Town

Shopping

Eating Out

Holidays, Customs, and Cultural Traditions
Around the House

Weather and Seasons

Personal Appearance
Transportation

Travel

At School

Recreation and Leisure

Health and the Human Body
Political and International Events

The Military
In the Hospital

1
17
30
40
49
63
72
81
93

102
113
121
134
148
159
171
183
195
207

218
231

Developed by JBLM Language and Culture Center, JBLM, WA




